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INCLUSIVE AMENITIES

FREE Internet 
FREE Specialty Restaurants
FREE Room Service 24 Hours a Day
FREE Shuttles from Port to City Center
FREE Fitness Classes
FREE Still & Sparkling Vero Water
FREE Soft Drinks & Specialty Coffees
FREE Launderette

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare*
FREE Airport Transfers* 
	plus choose one:

FREE Shore Excursions
FREE Beverage Package 
FREE Shipboard Credit

Bridgetown

LIVE ON ISLAND TIME 

Our tropical voyages celebrate abundant sunshine, open the door to colorful cultures and invite 

you to live on island time no matter where you sail. Explore exclusive and off-the-beaten-path 

islands such as Bonaire, Guadeloupe, Dominica and St. Vincent at leisure and without crowds in 

our uncommon Caribbean. Take advantage of unique voyages that begin and end in Barbados 

– a cultured island that really does have it all. Explorations in Mexico will tempt you with palm-

fringed beaches, sacred ruins, mouthwatering cuisine and endless possibilities for thrills. On our

Panama Canal voyages, cruise the iconic locks and explore tropical destinations on both sides of

the celebrated isthmus – Cartagena’s colonial heritage, the sultry mirrored skylines and colorful

mercados that are Panama City, Costa Rica’s Poás Volcano from Puntarenas and much more. From

Baja California to the Windward Islands and beyond, our voyages to the Caribbean, Mexico and

Panama Canal bring you the outstanding treasures of these regions.

C A R I B B E A N ,  PA N A M A  C A N A L 
&  M E X IC O secrets
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*All fares are per person based on double occupancy, including 2 for 1 savings, and government fees and taxes. All offers are subject to Terms & Conditions on back cover. +Cruise-Only Fares do not include OLife Choice amenities or airfare.

 

St. George’s

C A R IBBE A N WA NDER LUST
MIAMI to MIAMI | 12 days

Nov 19 & Dec 18, 2023 – VISTA
Holiday Voyage – Dec 18

FARES* per guest from: FRENCH VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $10,398  $11,398  $14,598  

OLife Choice w/Air $3,699 $4,199 $5,799 

Cruise-Only+ $2,799 $3,299 $4,899 

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $600 
Shipboard Credit

Port of Spain

C A R IBBE A N COLL ECTION
BRIDGETOWN to BRIDGETOWN | 10 days

Nov 25, 2023 – INSIGNIA

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $7,598 $9,798 $11,798 

OLife Choice w/Air $2,799 $3,899 $4,899 

Cruise-Only+ $1,399 $2,499 $3,499 

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $600 
Shipboard Credit

Roatan

E ASTER N C A R IBBE A N ST Y L E
MIAMI to MIAMI | 17 days

Dec 1, 2023 – VISTA

FARES* per guest from: FRENCH VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $13,998  $15,198  $19,398  

OLife Choice w/Air $4,999  $5,599  $7,699   

Cruise-Only+ $3,899  $4,499  $6,599   

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 10 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $1,000 
Shipboard Credit

Gustavia

GOLDEN SA NDS & SU NSETS
MIAMI to MIAMI | 10 days

Dec 1, 2023; Jan 9 & Feb 18, 2024 – VISTA

FARES* per guest from: FRENCH VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $8,598 $9,398 $11,998 

OLife Choice w/Air $3,299 $3,699 $4,999 

Cruise-Only+ $2,399 $2,799 $4,099 

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $600 
Shipboard Credit

Salaverry

M AYA & INC A OR IGINS
MIAMI to LIMA | 15 days
Dec 3, 2023 – MARINA

Overnights: Panama City & Lima

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $10,998 $13,598 $18,198 

OLife Choice w/Air $3,999 $5,299 $7,599 

Cruise-Only+ $2,699 $3,999 $6,299 

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 8 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $800 
Shipboard Credit

S T.  J O H N ’S 

At the Museum of Antigua and Barbuda, housed in 
St. John’s colonial courthouse, learn about the history 
of the island from its geological beginnings to modern 

times through displays and artifacts like pottery, 
primitive tools and more.

Port order varies. 
Fares shown reflect Nov 19 voyage. See website for all fares.

Port order varies.  
Fares shown reflect Dec 1 voyage. See website for all fares.
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San Juan

CIRCLING THE C A R IBBE A N
MIAMI to MIAMI | 19 days

Dec 11, 2023 – VISTA
Holiday Voyage

FARES* per guest from: FRENCH VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $16,998 $18,598 $25,198 

OLife Choice w/Air $5,999 $6,799 $10,099 

Cruise-Only+ $4,899 $5,699 $8,999 

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 10 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $1,000 
Shipboard Credit

Harvest Caye

TROPIC A L R ETR E ATS
MIAMI to MIAMI | 7 days

Dec 11, 2023; Feb 11 & Mar 9, 2024 – VISTA
Dec 4, 2024 – SIRENA

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $5,398  $6,898  $8,398  

OLife Choice w/Air $1,699  $2,449  $3,199  

Cruise-Only+ $999  $1,749  $2,499  

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 4 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $400 
Shipboard Credit

Puerto Plata

ISL A ND H AV ENS
BRIDGETOWN to MIAMI | 12 days

Dec 5, 2023 – INSIGNIA

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $8,398 $10,998 $13,598 

OLife Choice w/Air $2,699 $3,999 $5,299 

Cruise-Only+ $1,599 $2,899 $4,199 

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $600 
Shipboard Credit

C A R I B B E A N ,  PA N A M A  C A N A L  &  M E X I C O

BR I D G E TOW N

On a tour of Bridgetown’s Mount Gay Rum Distillery, 
learn about distillation, aging and blending  

techniques that have been fine-tuned over 300 years. 
After a rum tasting, purchase your favorite blend  

at the distillery gift shop.

St. John’s

Port order varies.  
Fares shown reflect Dec 4 voyage. See website for all fares
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*All fares are per person based on double occupancy, including 2 for 1 savings, and government fees and taxes. All offers are subject to Terms & Conditions on back cover. +Cruise-Only Fares do not include OLife Choice amenities or airfare.

Port Antonio

C A R IBBE A N TR E ASUR E S
MIAMI to BRIDGETOWN | 12 days

Jan 3, 2024 – SIRENA

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $10,598 $13,398 $15,998 

OLife Choice w/Air $3,799 $5,199 $6,499 

Cruise-Only+ $2,599 $3,999 $5,299 

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $600 
Shipboard Credit

Tortola

GEMS OF THE L EEWA R DS
MIAMI to MIAMI | 12 days
Dec 17, 2023 – INSIGNIA

Holiday Voyage

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $9,998 $13,198 $16,798

OLife Choice w/Air $3,499 $5,099 $6,899 

Cruise-Only+ $2,599 $4,199 $5,999 

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $600 
Shipboard Credit

Pointe-à-Pitre

SA PPHIR E SE AS HOLIDAY
MIAMI to MIAMI | 12 days

Dec 22, 2023 – SIRENA
Holiday Voyage

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $10,398  $13,598  $17,398  

OLife Choice w/Air $3,699 $5,299 $7,199 

Cruise-Only+ $2,699 $4,299 $6,199 

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $600 
Shipboard Credit

Cartagena

PA NA M A C A NA L 
A DV ENTUR E

MIAMI to LOS ANGELES | 16 days
Dec 29, 2023 – INSIGNIA

Holiday Voyage

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $11,598 $16,598 $23,398 

OLife Choice w/Air $4,299 $6,799 $10,199 

Cruise-Only+ $3,399 $5,899 $9,299 

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 8 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $800 
Shipboard Credit

Bridgetown

YACHTSM A N’S C A R IBBE A N
MIAMI to MIAMI | 10 days

Dec 30, 2023 & Feb 28, 2024 – VISTA
Holiday Voyage – Dec 30  

FARES* per guest from: FRENCH VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $9,798 $10,998 $14,998 

OLife Choice w/Air $3,899 $4,499 $6,499 

Cruise-Only+ $2,999 $3,599 $5,599 

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $600 
Shipboard Credit

G US TAV I A

After snorkeling and swimming in the calm waters  
of Shell Beach, a short stroll from Gustavia’s harbor, 

enjoy magnificent views of the Caribbean at the 
beachside café as you snack on grilled calamari  

and sip ginger-infused lemonade.

Port order varies. 
Fares shown reflect Dec 30 voyage. See website for all fares.
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C A R I B B E A N ,  PA N A M A  C A N A L  &  M E X I C O

St. George’s

ENDL E SS C A R IBBE A N SK IE S
MIAMI to MIAMI | 23 days

Jan 19, 2024 – VISTA

FARES* per guest from: FRENCH VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $20,798 $22,598 $29,598 

OLife Choice w/Air $7,899 $8,799 $12,299 

Cruise-Only+ $6,699 $7,599 $11,099 

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 12 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $1,200 
Shipboard Credit

Belize City 

M AYA MONTAGE
MIAMI to MIAMI | 12 days

Jan 19, 2024 – VISTA

FARES* per guest from: FRENCH VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $12,198 $13,198 $16,998 

OLife Choice w/Air $4,599 $5,099 $6,999 

Cruise-Only+ $3,699 $4,199 $6,099 

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $600 
Shipboard Credit

Cozumel

ISL A ND & M AYA MELODIE S
MIAMI to MIAMI | 22 days

Jan 9, 2024 – VISTA

FARES* per guest from: FRENCH VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $19,598 $21,198 $27,598 

OLife Choice w/Air $7,299 $8,099 $11,299 

Cruise-Only+ $6,099 $6,899 $10,099 

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 12 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $1,200 
Shipboard Credit

ROATA N 

Smooch one of the most intelligent creatures on  
land or sea at a dolphin encounter in Roatan. Join 

dolphins in the water to see their graceful movement 
and playfulness up close as a guide tells you about their 

habits and physiology.

Tikal, available from Santo Tomas
Kingstown

W INDWA R D 
ISL A ND WONDER S

BRIDGETOWN to BRIDGETOWN | 10 days
Jan 15 & Jan 25, 2024 – SIRENA

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $9,398 $11,798 $13,798 

OLife Choice w/Air $3,699 $4,899 $5,899 

Cruise-Only+ $2,299 $3,499 $4,499 

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $600 
Shipboard Credit

 
Port order varies.
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*All fares are per person based on double occupancy, including 2 for 1 savings, and government fees and taxes. All offers are subject to Terms & Conditions on back cover. +Cruise-Only Fares do not include OLife Choice amenities or airfare.

St. John’s

TROPIC A L BR EEZE S & BLISS
MIAMI to MIAMI | 18 days

Jan 31, 2024 – VISTA

FARES* per guest from: FRENCH VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $16,998 $18,398 $23,798 

OLife Choice w/Air $6,499 $7,199 $9,899 

Cruise-Only+ $5,399 $6,099 $8,799 

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 10 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $1,000 
Shipboard Credit

Fort-de-France

W INDWA R D ISL A NDS
E X PLOR ER

MIAMI to MIAMI | 11 days
Jan 31, 2024 – VISTA

FARES* per guest from: FRENCH VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $10,598 $11,498 $14,998 

OLife Choice w/Air $4,299 $4,749 $6,499 

Cruise-Only+ $3,399 $3,849 $5,599 

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $600 
Shipboard Credit

Oranjestad

C A R IBBE A N SPL ENDOR
BRIDGETOWN to MIAMI | 12 days

Feb 4, 2024 – SIRENA
New Port: Kingston (Port Royal)

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $10,998 $13,998 $16,798 

OLife Choice w/Air $3,999 $5,499 $6,899 

Cruise-Only+ $2,899 $4,399 $5,799 

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $600 
Shipboard Credit

Castries

L ATIN & ISL A ND FL AVOR S
MIAMI to MIAMI | 17 days

Feb 11, 2024 – VISTA

FARES* per guest from: FRENCH VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $16,398 $17,798 $22,798 

OLife Choice w/Air $6,199 $6,899 $9,399 

Cruise-Only+ $5,099 $5,799 $8,299 

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 10 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $1,000 
Shipboard Credit

C A S T R I E S

With clear views north to Martinique and  
sparkling sapphire seas as far as the eye can see,  

you won’t wonder why the British chose this spot  
to build La Toc Battery, a 19th-century fort that  

once protected the Castries harbor.

Panama Canal

M AYA & ISL A ND M A RV EL S
MIAMI to MIAMI | 20 days

Feb 16, 2024 – SIRENA
Two Overnights: Panama City

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $14,598 $20,598 $25,998 

OLife Choice w/Air $5,299 $8,299 $10,999 

Cruise-Only+ $4,199 $7,199 $9,899 

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 12 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $1,200 
Shipboard Credit
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PA N A M A  C I T Y

At Miraflores Visitor Center, after learning of  
the sacrifices and ingenuity required to build a canal 

from Colón to Panama City, watch ships pass  
through the Miraflores Locks as you have lunch at  

the restaurant overlooking the action.

Cartagena

Puerto Limon

PA NA M A POTPOUR R I 
MIAMI to PANAMA CITY | 10 days

Feb 16, 2024 – SIRENA
Overnight: Panama City

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $8,598 $11,798 $14,598 

OLife Choice w/Air $3,299 $4,899 $6,299 

Cruise-Only+ $2,199 $3,799 $5,199 

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $600 
Shipboard Credit

Santa Marta

TASTE OF 
THE C A R IBBE A N 

PANAMA CITY to MIAMI | 10 days
Feb 26, 2024 – SIRENA

Overnight: Panama City

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $8,598 $11,798 $14,598 

OLife Choice w/Air $3,299 $4,899 $6,299 

Cruise-Only+ $2,199 $3,799 $5,199 

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $600 
Shipboard Credit

Nassau

TROPIC A L & 
A MER IC A N CH A R M 

MIAMI to MIAMI | 28 days
Feb 28, 2024 – VISTA

Overnights: Royal Naval Dockyard & Charleston

FARES* per guest from: FRENCH VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $24,598 $26,798 $34,798 

OLife Choice w/Air $9,299 $10,399 $14,399 

Cruise-Only+ $7,899 $8,999 $12,999 

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 16 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $1,600 
Shipboard Credit
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*All fares are per person based on double occupancy, including 2 for 1 savings, and government fees and taxes. All offers are subject to Terms & Conditions on back cover. +Cruise-Only Fares do not include OLife Choice amenities or airfare.

Roatan

SA PPHIR E C A R IBBE A N SE AS 
MIAMI to MIAMI | 17 days

Feb 28, 2024 – VISTA

FARES* per guest from: FRENCH VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $15,998 $17,398 $22,198 

OLife Choice w/Air $5,999 $6,699 $9,099 

Cruise-Only+ $4,899 $5,599 $7,999 

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 10 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $1,000 
Shipboard Credit

H A RV E S T  C AY E

Make your Harvest Caye experience even more 
exclusive by renting a private beach cabana, a home 
base that accommodates six. On a secluded part of  

the island, you’ll have scenic front porch views,  
private showers and butler service.

Costa Maya

R EEFS & R H Y THMS 
MIAMI to CARTAGENA | 10 days

Mar 7, 2024 – SIRENA | Dec 3,2024 – NAUTICA
New Port: Gatun Lake
Overnight: Cartagena

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $7,398 $9,598 $11,798 

OLife Choice w/Air $2,699 $3,799 $4,899 

Cruise-Only+ $1,399 $2,499 $3,599  

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $600 
Shipboard Credit

Colón

M AYA & ISL A ND M A RV EL S 
MIAMI to MIAMI | 20 days

Mar 7, 2024 – SIRENA
New Port: Gatun Lake 
Overnight: Cartagena

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $15,398 $20,398 $24,598 

OLife Choice w/Air $5,699 $8,199 $10,299 

Cruise-Only+ $4,499 $6,999 $9,099 

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 12 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $1,200 
Shipboard Credit

 

Charleston

C A R IBBE A N TO E AST COAST 
MIAMI to MIAMI | 18 days

Mar 9, 2024 – VISTA
Overnights: Royal Naval Dockyard & Charleston

FARES* per guest from: FRENCH VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $15,998 $17,398 $22,798 

OLife Choice w/Air $5,999 $6,699 $9,399  

Cruise-Only+ $4,899 $5,599 $8,299  

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 10 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $1,000 
Shipboard Credit

Norfolk

COLONI A L A MER IC A 
& BER MUDA 

MIAMI to MIAMI | 11 days
Mar 16, 2024 – VISTA

Overnights: Royal Naval Dockyard & Charleston

FARES* per guest from: FRENCH VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $10,198 $10,998 $14,398 

OLife Choice w/Air $4,099 $4,499 $6,199 

Cruise-Only+ $3,199 $3,599 $5,299 

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $600 
Shipboard Credit

Dec 3 voyage does not include stop at Gatun Lake 
Fares shown reflect Dec 3 voyage. See website for all fares.
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Great Stirrup Cay

ISL A ND TA PE STRY 
CARTAGENA to MIAMI | 10 days

Mar 17, 2024 – SIRENA

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $9,198 $11,798 $13,998 

OLife Choice w/Air $3,599 $4,899 $5,999 

Cruise-Only+ $2,399 $3,699 $4,799 

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $600 
Shipboard Credit

C A R I B B E A N ,  PA N A M A  C A N A L  &  M E X I C O

La Paz

BR IDGE TO ME X ICO 
LOS ANGELES to LOS ANGELES | 11 days

Apr 20, 2024 – REGATTA

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $7,598 $10,798 $13,598 

OLife Choice w/Air $2,799 $4,399 $5,799 

Cruise-Only+ $1,999 $3,599 $4,999 

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $600 
Shipboard Credit

EN S EN A DA 

After learning about the history of chocolate,  
tasting raw cacao beans and roasting and grinding 
the beans with stone tools, you’ll be ready to try a 
traditional Maya dark chocolate drink on a tour  

of Ensenada’s Maya Cacao.

Cabo San Lucas

San Francisco

W E ST COAST V INE S 
LOS ANGELES to LOS ANGELES | 7 days

Sep 26, 2024 – REGATTA
Overnight: San Francisco

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $6,198 $8,398 $9,798  

OLife Choice w/Air $2,099 $3,199 $3,899 

Cruise-Only+ $1,399 $2,499 $3,199 

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 4 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $400 
Shipboard Credit
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O R A N J E S TA D

Travel into the interior of Aruba to see the  
Casibari and Ayo rock formations, massive boulders 

unlike anything else on the island. Pathways and  
stairs enable you to climb the monoliths for lovely 

views of the surrounding landscape.

Roseau

ISL A ND A NTHOLOGY 
NEW YORK to ORANJESTAD | 14 days

Nov 8, 2024 – INSIGNIA
Overnight: Hamilton

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $8,798 $12,198 $15,198 

OLife Choice w/Air $2,899 $4,599 $6,099 

Cruise-Only+ $1,799 $3,499 $4,999 

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 8 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $800 
Shipboard Credit

New York

AT L A NTIC & 
ISL A ND BE AUT Y 
BILBAO to MIAMI | 27 days

Nov 7, 2024 – SIRENA
Overnight: Hamilton

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $15,998 $21,198 $26,398 

OLife Choice w/Air $4,999 $7,599 $10,199 

Cruise-Only+ $3,599 $6,199 $8,799 

$199 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

from Bilbao only

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 14 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $1,400 
Shipboard Credit

Amazon River

A M A ZONI A N & 
TROPIC A L SONG 
MIAMI to MIAMI | 44 days
Nov 9, 2024 – NAUTICA

Overnight: Cartagena

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $26,398 $36,398 $47,598 

OLife Choice w/Air $9,199 $14,199 $19,799 

Cruise-Only+ $7,699 $12,699 $18,299 

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 20 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $2,000 
Shipboard Credit

Hamilton

ISL A ND VOYAGER 
NEW YORK to MIAMI | 15 days

Nov 19, 2024 – SIRENA
Overnight: Hamilton

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $8,798 $12,198 $15,398 

OLife Choice w/Air $2,899 $4,599 $6,199 

Cruise-Only+ $1,999 $3,699 $5,299 

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 8 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $800 
Shipboard Credit

Philipsburg

GR A ND C A R IBBE A N 
CROSSING 

ROME to MIAMI | 29 days
Nov 20, 2024 – VISTA

FARES* per guest from: FRENCH VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $21,198 $23,198 $28,998 

OLife Choice w/Air $7,599 $8,599 $11,499 

Cruise-Only+ $5,999 $6,999 $9,899 

 

$199 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

from Rome only

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 16 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $1,600 
Shipboard Credit
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Panama City

PA NA M A C A NA L 
COLL ECTION 

MIAMI to LIMA | 18 days
Nov 27, 2024 – MARINA

Overnights: Panama City & Lima

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $12,398 $15,598 $21,198 

OLife Choice w/Air $4,699 $6,299 $9,099 

Cruise-Only+ $3,399 $4,999 $7,799 

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 8 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $800 
Shipboard Credit

C A R I B B E A N ,  PA N A M A  C A N A L  &  M E X I C O

Scarborough

A NTILL E A N DELIGHTS 
ORANJESTAD to BRIDGETOWN | 10 days

Dec 2, 2024 – INSIGNIA

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $7,598 $9,798 $11,998 

OLife Choice w/Air $2,799 $3,899 $4,999 

Cruise-Only+ $1,399 $2,499 $3,599 

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $600 
Shipboard Credit

C O S TA  M AYA

From the top of the 5th-century Cormoranes  

Pyramid – the largest temple at Dzibanché and the 

funerary pyramid of a Kaan dynasty king – you’ll  

have awe-inspiring views of this ancient Maya city 

nestled in the jungles near Costa Maya.

Oranjestad

C A R IBBE A N PA NOR A M A 
MIAMI to MIAMI | 20 days
Dec 3, 2024 – NAUTICA

Overnight: Cartagena

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $11,598 $15,798 $19,998 

OLife Choice w/Air $3,799 $5,899 $7,999  

Cruise-Only+ $2,699 $4,799 $6,899 

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 12 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $1,200 
Shipboard Credit

San Juan

R EM A R K A BL E C A R IBBE A N 
MIAMI to MIAMI | 17 days

Dec 4, 2024 – SIRENA

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $10,598 $13,998 $17,598 

OLife Choice w/Air $3,299 $4,999 $6,799 

Cruise-Only+ $2,299 $3,999 $5,799 

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 10 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $1,000 
Shipboard Credit

Key West
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*All fares are per person based on double occupancy, including 2 for 1 savings, and government fees and taxes. All offers are subject to Terms & Conditions on back cover. +Cruise-Only Fares do not include OLife Choice amenities or airfare.

Willemstad

TROPIC A L CON NOISSEUR 
MIAMI to MIAMI | 14 days

Dec 5, 2024 – VISTA

FARES* per guest from: FRENCH VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $11,798 $12,998 $16,598 

OLife Choice w/Air $4,399 $4,999 $6,799 

Cruise-Only+ $3,399 $3,999 $5,799 

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 8 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $800 
Shipboard Credit

Gustavia

SHIMMER ING STR A NDS 
MIAMI to MIAMI | 10 days

Dec 11, 2024 – SIRENA

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $6,398 $8,598 $10,798 

OLife Choice w/Air $2,199 $3,299 $4,399 

Cruise-Only+ $1,399 $2,499 $3,599 

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $600 
Shipboard Credit

S A N  J UA N

As you explore Old San Juan, you’ll come  
across excellent shops and boutiques where you  
can pick up anything from hand-rolled cigars,  

Panama hats and locally made jewelry to handcrafted 
masks and religious figurines called santos.

St. John’s

C A R IBBE A N CHORUS 
BRIDGETOWN to MIAMI | 10 days

Dec 12, 2024 – INSIGNIA

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $6,998 $9,198 $11,398 

OLife Choice w/Air $2,499 $3,599 $4,699 

Cruise-Only+ $1,399 $2,499 $3,599 

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $600 
Shipboard Credit

Castries

C A R IBBE A N CHIC 
CARTAGENA to MIAMI | 10 days

Dec 13, 2024 – NAUTICA

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $7,398 $9,598 $11,798 

OLife Choice w/Air $2,699 $3,799 $4,899 

Cruise-Only+ $1,399 $2,499 $3,599 

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $600 
Shipboard Credit

Puntarenas

BEYOND THE 
PA NA M A C A NA L 

MIAMI to LOS ANGELES | 16 days
Dec 23, 2024 – NAUTICA

Holiday Voyage

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $11,798 $16,798 $23,798 

OLife Choice w/Air $4,399 $6,899 $10,399 

Cruise-Only+ $3,499  $5,999 $9,499 

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 8 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $800 
Shipboard Credit




